
MUMBAI BUILDING REPAIRS & RECONSTRUCTION BOARD 
A REGIONAL UNIT OF 

( MAHARASHTRA  HOUSING  AND  AREA  DEVELOPMENT  AUTHORITY) 
Tel No. –022- 23531361, E-mail :rreed1mhada@gmail.com. 

 
 

Ref No. EE/D-1/MBR&RB/e-Tender/ 04/ 2019-20 
 

 e-TENDER NOTICE 
 

Main Portal : https://mahatenders.gov.in 
MHADA Website – https://mhada.maharashtra.gov.in 

 
Digitally Signed & unconditional online Tender in form ``B-1'' (Percentage Rate) are 

Digitally Signed & unconditional online Tender in form ``B-1'' (Percentage Rate) are invited 

by the Executive Engineer D-1 Div. M.B.R.& R. Board,  at 89-95 Rajani Mahal, Tardeo Road,  

Mumbai- 400 034 from the Labour Co-opreative Society registered with MHADA under 

appropriate class with DDR class in Mumbai city District. The e-Tender will be available on 

the above portal from dt. 31/08/2019 (after 10.05 a.m.) to dt. 06/09/2019 (upto 5.30 

p.m.) 

e-
Ten
d-er  
No. 

Name of Works Estimated 
cost 

Security 
Deposit  ( 

50% initially 
& 50% 

through Bill) 

Registrati
on 

(Class) of 
Labour 
Co-op. 
Soc. 

Tender 
Price 

including 
GST in 

Rs. 

Time limit for 
completion of 
work 

1 S.R. to R/C  Building  Known 
As Bharat, Mangalwadi , 
Girgaon, Mumbai in D-I Dn.           

14,45,401/- 15000.00 

 

Class- A 560.00 18th Months 

(including 
monsoon) 

2 Sweeping & Cleaning work for 

Transit Camp building No. 

2ABC, 3AB, 4, 6AB, 8,9ABC (960 

TS), situated at Gorai road, 

Borivali (W), Mumbai in D-I Dn 

14,40,000/- 15,000.00 

 

Class- A 560.00 12th Months 

(including 
monsoon) 

 

Those contractors who are participating in e-Tendering at first time have to get 

digital ID & password from the above portal. 

For any information and help for the up loading & downloading e-Tender 

please do contact with support team on ph. No. 1800 3070 2232/ +91-7878007972/ 

+917878007973 e-mail – eproc.support@mahatenders.gov.in 

All information regarding e-Tendering is available on above portal  

           

                         Sd/- 

               Executive Engineer D-1 Divn, 
    M. B.R & R Board  

http://mahatenders.gov.in/
https://mhada.maharashtra.gov.in/
mailto:eproc.support@mahatenders.gov.in


 
 
 
 
 

´ÖãÓ²Ö‡Ô ‡´ÖÖ¸üŸÖ ¤ãü¹ýÃŸÖß ¾Ö ¯Öã®Ö Ô̧ü“Ö®ÖÖ ´ÖÓ›üôû, ´ÖãÓ²Ö‡Ô 
(´ÆüÖ›üÖ“ÖÖ ‘Ö™üÛú) 

¤ãü¸ü¬¾Ö®Öß ÛÎÓú. 022-23531361.ƒÃ-½ãñÊã rreed1mhada@gmail.com 

 

 

‡Ô - ×®Ö×¾Ö¤üÖ ®ÖÖê™üßÃÖ 
‡Ô - ×®Ö×¾Ö¤üÖ ®ÖÖê™üßÃÖ ÛÎÓú. ÛúÖ†/¡ãè-1 ×¾Ö³ÖÖÝÖ/´ÖãÓ‡¤ãü¾Ö¯Öã́ ÖÓ/ 04 /2019-20 

 

                                                                        
Main portal     : https://mahatenders.gov.in   
MHADA portal : https://mhada.maharashtra.gov.in   

 ÛúÖµÖÔÛúÖ¸üß †×³ÖµÖÓŸÖÖ ›üß-1 ×¾Ö³ÖÖÝÖ, ´ÖãÓ. ‡. ¤ãü. ¾Ö ¯Öã. ´ÖÓ›üôû, 89-95 ¸ü•Ö®Öß ´ÖÆü»Ö, ŸÖÖ›ü¤êü¾Ö ¸üÖê›ü, ´ÖÓã²Ö‡ Ô-34, ¾ããâ¶ããè 

ŒããËãè ªÎãÃãäÌãËñÊ¾ãã ‡ãŠã½ããâ‡ãŠÀãè¦ãã ½ãÖãÀãÓ›È ØãðÖãä¶ã½ããÃ¥ã Ìã àãñ¨ããäÌã‡ãŠãÔã ¹ãÆããä£ã‡ãŠÀ¥ãã‡ãŠ¡ñ „¹ã ãä•ãÊÖããä¶ãºãâ£ã‡ãŠ / ½ãìâºãƒÃ „¹ã¶ãØãÀñ 

ãä•ãÊÖã (ÎãÖÀ) ¾ããâÞãñ‡ãŠ¡ñ ¶ããòª¥ããè‡ãðŠ¦ã ½ã•ãìÀ ÔãÖ‡ãŠãÀãè ÔãâÔ©ãã / ÔããñÔãã¾ã›ãè ‡ãŠ¡ì¶ã ŒããËãèË ‡ãŠã½ããÔããŸãè ‚ããù¶ãËãƒÃ¶ã ƒÃ ãä¶ããäÌãªã 

½ããØããäÌã¥¾ãã¦ã ¾ãñ¦ã ‚ããÖñ¦ã. ƒÃ-ãä¶ããäÌãªñÌãÀãèË Ôãâ‡ãñŠ¦ãÔ©ãßãÌãÀ ×¤ü®ÖÖÓÛú 31.08.2019 (ÃÖÛúÖôûß 10.05 ¾ÖÖ•Öê̄ ÖÖÃÖæ®Ö) ŸÖê ×¤ü®ÖÖÓÛú 

06.09.2019 (ÃÖÖµÖÓÛúÖôûß 5.30 ¾ÖÖ•Öê̄ ÖµÖÕŸÖ) ¾Öê²ÖÃÖÖ‡Ô™ü ¾Ö¹ý®Ö ›üÖ‰ú®Ö»ÖÖê›ü ¾Ö †¯Ö»ÖÖê›ü Ûú¸üŸÖÖ µÖêŸÖß»Ö. 

ƒÃ 

ãä¶ããäÌãªã  

‰ãŠ 

‡ãŠã½ããÞãñ ¶ããÌã ãä¶ããäÌãªñÞãñ 

‚ãâªã•ã¹ã¨ã‡ãŠãè¾ã 

À‡ã‹‡ãŠ½ã 

ÔãìÀàãã ‚ã¶ãã½ã¦ã 

À‡ã‹‡ãŠ½ã  

½ã•ãìÀ ÔãÖ‡ãŠãÀãè 

ÔãâÔ©ãã ¶ããòª¥ããè 

ÌãØãÃÌããÀãè 

ãä¶ããäÌãªã À‡ã‹‡ãŠ½ã 

(12% GST) 

‡ãŠã½ããÞãã 

‡ãŠãËãÌã£ããè 

1 ×¾Ö¿ÖêÂÖ ¤ãü¹ýÃŸÖß †ÓŸÖÝÖÔŸÖ - ³Ö¸üŸÖ, ½ãâØãËÌãã¡ãè, 

´ÖãÓ²Ö‡Ô ›üß-1 ×¾Ö³ÖÖÝÖ µÖÖ ¯Öã®Ö¸Ôü×“ÖŸÖ 
‡´ÖÖ¸üŸÖß“µÖÖ  ²ÖÖÆêü¹ý®Ö ²ÖÖ•ÖæÃÖ ¯»ÖòÖÃ™ü¸ ¾Ö 
¸ÓüÝÖ¸ÓüÝÖÖê™üß“Öê  ¤ãü¹ýÃŸÖß“Öê ÛúÖ´Ö Ûú¸üÞÖê . 

14,45,401/- 15000.00 ÌãØãÃ - ‚ã 560.00 18 ½ãÖãè¶ãñ 

¹ããÌãÔããß¿ãã-

ÔãÖãè¦ã 

2 ƒ½ããÀ¦ã ‰ãŠ. 2-‚ãñ ºããè Ôããè,3-‚ãñ ºããè, 4, 6 

‚ãñ ºããè, 8, 9 ‚ãñ ºããè Ôããè  ,ØããñÀãƒÃ Àãñ¡, 

ºããñÀãèÌãËãè [¹ã.] ½ãâìºãƒÃ ¾ãñ©ããèË 

ƒ½ããÀ¦ããè½ã£ããèË 960 Ôãâ‰ãŠ½ã¥ã Øããß¾ããâÞãñ 

Ôãã¹ãŠÔã¹ãŠãƒÃ/ÔÌãÞœ¦ãã ‡ãŠÀ¥ãñ. 

14,40,000/- 15000.00 ÌãØãÃ - ‚ã 560.00 12 ½ãÖãè¶ãñ 

¹ããÌãÔããß¿ãã-

ÔãÖãè¦ã 

 

 Ôãâ‡ãñŠ¦ãÔ©ãßãÌãÀ  ¹ããäÖÊ¾ããâªã ƒÃ- ãä¶ããäÌãªã¹ãÆãä‰ãŠ¾ãñ½ã£¾ãñ ¼ããØã Üãñ¦ã ‚ããÖñ¦ã. ¦¾ããâ¶ããè Ôãâ‡ãñŠ¦ãÔ©ãßãÌãÀ ãäªËñÊ¾ãã  

½ããØãÃªÎãÃ‡ãŠ¦ã¦Ìãã¶ãìÔããÀ ¹ãÆ©ã½ã ãä¡•ããè›Ë ¾ãì•ãÀ ‚ãã¾ã¡ãè Ìã ¹ããÔãÌã¡Ã ¹ãÆã¹¦ã ‡ãŠÁ¶ã Üãñ¥ãñ ‚ããÌãÎ¾ã‡ãŠ ‚ããÖñ. 

 ƒÃ- ãä¶ããäÌãªã£ããÀ‡ãŠãâ¶ãã  ‡ãŠãÖãè ÔãÖã¾¾ã¦ãã ‚ããÌãÎ¾ã‡ãŠ ‚ãÔãÊ¾ããÔã  ¡ã„¶ãËãñ¡/‚ã¹ãËãñ¡ÔããŸãè ÔãÖã¾¾ã¦ãã ‡ãŠàãã½ã£¾ãñ ¹ãŠãñ¶ã ¶ãâ. 

180030702232 /+91-7878007972/ +91-7878007973 

email:eproe.support@mahatenders.gov.in  ¾ããâÞãñÎããè Ôãâ¹ã‡ãÃŠ Ôãã£ããÌãã. 

 ƒÃ- ãä¶ããäÌãªã ¹ãÆãä‡ãŠ¾ãã ‡ãŠã½ããÔãâª¼ããÃ¦ã ÌãÀãèË Ôãâ‡ãñŠ¦ã Ô©ãßãÌãÀ „¹ãËº£ã ‚ããÖñ. 

 

              sd/-    
ÛúÖµÖÔÛúÖ¸üß †×³ÖµÖÓŸÖÖ (¡ãè-1) 

´ÖãÓ²Ö‡Ô ‡´ÖÖ¸üŸÖ ¤ãü¹ýÃŸÖß ¾Ö ¯Öã®Ö¸Ôü“Ö®ÖÖ ´ÖÓ›üôû, ´ÖãÓ²Ö‡Ô 

https://mahatenders.gov.in/
https://mhada.maharashtra.gov.in/

